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PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total SU Total TO Total

1 5 ALE XAVIER / FPRA 160 0 0 44 44 41 41 75 75 0 0

2 211 VICTOR BROCHADO / FPRA 151 9 9 32 32 50 50 69 69 0 0

3 76 RAPHAEL FILIZOLA / FASP 143 17 8 36 36 44 44 63 63 0 0

4 62 RENATO RUSSO / FASP 128 32 15 41 41 36 36 51 51 0 0

5 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS  / FAB 117 43 11 50 50 19 19 48 48 0 0

6 110 MÁRCIO EDUARDO / FPRA 107 53 10 DQ 16 34 34 57 57 0 0

7 88 JEFFERSON KROMBAUER / FPRA 94 66 13 26 26 23 23 45 45 0 0

8 25 FERNANDO SCOTTI  / FPRA 94 66 0 28 28 38 38 28 28 0 0

9 18 MARCELO OWADA / FPRA 92 68 2 30 30 20 20 42 42 0 0

10 69 RAFAEL CASALE / FPARN 85 75 7 27 27 32 32 26 26 0 0

11 4 FERNANDO OIZUMI / FASP 83 77 2 38 38 30 30 DQ 15 0 0

12 299 TIAGO BARRANCOS / FASP 83 77 0 25 25 28 28 30 30 0 0

13 57 JORGE BORELLI / FASP 82 78 1 23 23 25 25 34 34 0 0

14 115 BEPPE ASKERBO / FAB 81 79 1 21 21 24 24 36 36 0 0

15 113 RAFAEL PASTORELLO / FASP 81 79 0 DQ 16 26 26 39 39 0 0

16 29 CHRISTIANO MATTHEIS / FAERJ 80 80 1 34 34 22 22 24 24 0 0

17 52 EDU RODRIGUES / FASP 73 87 7 20 20 21 21 32 32 0 0

18 11 BETO ROCHA / FASP 69 91 4 22 22 27 27 20 20 0 0

19 27 CELIO AMORIM / FAERJ 64 96 5 24 24 18 18 22 22 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #4 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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